OO0 =x (@RPY

Ox

oO0Ox

(¢,

10
10
10
10
10

15
15

20
20

25
25
25

May 7, 1974 St. Lucie Village Election

2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE

Registered Voters

Registered Democrat Voters
Registered Republican Voters
Registered Independent Voters

TRUE
Registered White Voters
Registered Black Voters
Registered Other Voters
TRUE
0 Mayor
1 J. Patrick Beacom

0 Board of Alderman
1 Bob Adkins

2 W C (Windy) Eckler
3 Arthur Gardner

4 Wynel (Nell) Granitz

0 Marshall
1 Henry Allen

0 Clerk
1 Patricia Remsen

STRAW BALLOT
0 Condos in Village
1 Yes
3 No

1593

1170
384
39
1593

1159
434
0
1593

86

42
69
67
65

83

85

31
98

TRUE

TRUE

[eNeNoNe]



ELECTION RESULTS

TRUE

TRUE

1593

1170
384
39
1593

1159
434
0
1593

86

42
69
67
65

83

85

31
98



	Sheet1

