May 7, 1974 St. Lucie Village Election

	•	2 VILLAGE HALL ABSENTEE		
	Registered Voters		1593	
	Registered Democrat Voters Registered Republican Voters Registered Independent Voters	1170 384 39 1593		
		TRUE	TRUE	Ξ
	Registered White Voters Registered Black Voters Registered Other Voters	TRUE	1159 434 0 1593 TRUE	=
R C	5 0 Mayor 5 1 J. Patrick Beacom	INOL	86	- 0
R C C C C	10 0 Board of Alderman 10 1 Bob Adkins 10 2 W C (Windy) Eckler 10 3 Arthur Gardner 10 4 Wynel (Nell) Granitz		42 69 67 65	0 0 0 0
R C	15 0 Marshall 15 1 Henry Allen		83	0
R C	20 0 Clerk 20 1 Patricia Remsen		85	0
R C C	STRAW BALLOT 25 0 Condos in Village 25 1 Yes 25 3 No		31 98	

ELECTION RESULTS

TRUE

TRUE